
2018031 Growthpoint Junior Nationals
BS 18 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA010130 MPUM

A1

[1] Japie LUBBE

BYE

3

4

TSA001267

TSA011425

GC Jesse MONGWE

Brendan CROSS 6-0, 6-4

5

6

TSA010065

TSA010242

GC

NWP

Kevin DLAMINI

Leon STRYDOM 4-6, 7-6, 10-5

7

8
TSA010464

A4

BYE

[5] Willem BRINK

9

10

TSA010594 EP

A5

[4] SJ MARAIS

BYE

11

12

TSA011244

TSAJJ4904 GC

Ken VILBORN

Paballo SEIHLEKO 6-1, 6-2

13

14

TSA011478

TSA011294

NW

NC

Andre HARTMAN

Hendri SWIEGERS 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA010770 GC

A8

BYE

[6] EMILE BOTHA

17

18

TSA011461

TSA011284

KZN

GC

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

Robert KNIPE 7-6, 3-6, 10-5

19

20

TSA011382

TSA011435

FS

GE

MILAN THERON

Cameron CHRISTIE 6-3, 6-0

21

22

TSA011447

TSA000794

GC

GC

Seth THORNE

Radi DAMIANOV 6-1, 6-3

23

24
TSA010392 KZN

A12

BYE

[3] Mathew SHAW 

25

26

TSA001498

A13

[7] Josias HOFFMAN

BYE

27

28

TSA010421

TSA011459

GN

WP

Sibulele NCHUKANA

Aidan CAUSTON 6-1, 6-4

29

30

TSA011039

TSA011315

FS

NWP

Zirk DE KLERK

VAN ZYL SMIT 6-3, 7-5

31

32
TSA000329 GC

A16

BYE

[2] JARRYD MUIR

Japie LUBBE

Brendan CROSS

Leon STRYDOM

Willem BRINK

SJ MARAIS

Paballo SEIHLEKO

Hendri SWIEGERS

EMILE BOTHA

Robert KNIPE

MILAN THERON

Radi DAMIANOV

Mathew SHAW 

Josias HOFFMAN

Sibulele NCHUKANA

VAN ZYL SMIT

JARRYD MUIR

D1

7/8 Playoff

 



F1

11/12 Playoff

 

13/14 Playoff

G1

G2

G3  

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

Jesse MONGWE

I2

Kevin DLAMINI

BYE

I3

BYE

Ken VILBORN

I4

Andre HARTMAN

BYE

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

Cameron CHRISTIE 6-0, 5-7, 10-5

I6

Seth THORNE

BYE

I7

BYE

Aidan CAUSTON

I8

Zirk DE KLERK

BYE

Jesse MONGWE

Kevin DLAMINI

6-2, 6-4

Ken VILBORN

Andre HARTMAN

6-1, 6-2

Cameron CHRISTIE

Seth THORNE

7-6, 6-1

Aidan CAUSTON

Zirk DE KLERK

6-2, 6-2

Kevin DLAMINI

Andre HARTMAN

6-3, 6-1

Cameron CHRISTIE

Zirk DE KLERK

6-4, 6-4

Kevin DLAMINI

Cameron CHRISTIE

6-4, 6-4

Kevin DLAMINI

Andre HARTMAN

Zirk DE KLERK 6-2, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Zirk DE KLERK

Jesse MONGWE

Ken VILBORN 7-6, 6-4

Seth THORNE

Aidan CAUSTON 6-2, 6-4

Ken VILBORN

Seth THORNE

6-2, 6-4

21/22 Playoff

Seth THORNE

Jesse MONGWE

Aidan CAUSTON 6-4, 6-2

23/24 Playoff

Aidan CAUSTON



M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

BYE

M7

BYE

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

25/26 Playoff

[8] Gregory COBBLEDICK

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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